

2017 Opening Night Gala Mail In Ticket Order Form



Contact Curt Johnston: (707) 864-7177 or curt.johnston@solano.edu

At the Opening Night Gala On Saturday, September 9th, the curtain will be raised for the first performance at the renovated Performing Arts Center. Join the celebration of 50 years of bold and dynamic theatre arts and music at Solano Community College. The Gala will be a fun cocktail event with short performances highlighting the best of SCC arts in a dramatic new building.

The Opening Night Gala theme is "Back To The Future." For us, this means creating a future as bright as the past by training the next generation of performing arts students in Solano. The SCC Performing Arts Center is a building dedicated to higher education with teaching labs for acting, choral and orchestra, practice rooms for individuals and small groups; a recording studio for sound and video editing; and shops for set and lighting production, and costume design. All proceeds from the Opening Night Gala will benefit the SCC Educational Foundation and SCC Theatre Arts and Music programs. **Tickets are \$100. The dress is Cocktail Attire**.

2017 Opening Night Gala
Saturday, September 9, 2017 – 6:00 to 9:00 p.m.
Solano Community College
Performing Arts Center,
4000 Suisun Valley Road
Fairfield, CA 94534

Please use this form for mail-in Gala registration. Mail it to the SCC Educational Foundation at 4000 Suisun Valley Road, Room 145, Fairfield, CA 94534. Questions? Call (707) 864-7177.

On-line registration is at https://foundation.solano.edu/donate-annualgala/. Thank You!

Tickets	I want to order ticket(s), and/or a sponsorship as noted below. My total order equals \$							
Sponsor	☐ Gala Supporter (\$500 – includes 2 tickets) ☐ Bronze Arch Sponsor (\$1,380 – includes 8 tickets) ☐ Silver Clocktower (\$2,500) ☐ Gold Falcon Sponsor (\$5,000) ☐ Platinum Oak Sponsor (\$10,000)							
Name	Are yo					you an SCC A	lumnus?	□ Yes □ No
Company								
Address								
Phone	Office			C	Cell			
Email								
Pay By	☐ Check made out to "SCC Educational Foundation" ☐ Pay Online at www.foundation.solano.edu							
	FOR MAIL-IN (Do not email or fax card number) □ Visa □ MasterCard □ Amer. Express □ Discover							
	Card No:			Ex	κp.		SEC Code	
	I authorize Solano Community College Educational Foundation to charge my credit card.							
	Signature:							